1
PC Vision System FJ Series
Camera & Software Vision Package
• Built-in high-quality image processing in a PC system
• Resolving a variety of applications with highly robust and
advanced measurement algorithm
• Gigabit Ethernet camera that can be connected to the FJ application software
(the connectivity tested and verified)
• Building a machine vision using a customized sample in no time
System Configuration
Ordering Information
*1. The boxes in the model numbers are replaced by the cable length: 3 m = 3, 5 m = 5, 10 m = 10, 20 m = 20 and 40 m = 40
*2. The boxes in the model numbers are replaced by the cable length: 3 m = 3, 5 m = 5, 10 m = 10
*3.Use the development environment Application Procedure version 6.31.
Type Model Operating environment
Camera & Software
Vision Package
• Application software
× 1 license
(CD-ROM × 1,
Dongle key × 1)
• Camera × 1 unit
400,000 pixels Monochrome FJ-SG2-S • CPU: Intel Pentium Processor (SSE2 or higher)
• OS: Windows 7 Professional (32/64bit) or
Enterprise (32/64bit) or Ultimate (32/64bit),
Windows 10 Pro (32/64bit) or Enterprise (32/64bit)
• .NET Framework: .NET Framework 3.5 SP1 or higher
• Memory: At least 2 GB RAM
Available disk space: At least 2 GB
• Camera interface: Ethernet 1000BASE-T
• Display: XGA (1024 × 768), True Color (32-bit) or higher
• Optical drive: CD/DVD drive
400,000 pixels Color FJ-SCG2-S
2 million pixels Monochrome FJ-S2MG2-S
2 million pixels Color FJ-SC2MG2-S
5 million pixels Monochrome FJ-S5MG2-S
5 million pixels Color FJ-SC5MG2-S
Camera (Single unit)
400,000 pixels Monochrome FJ-SG2
---
400,000 pixels Color FJ-SCG2
2 million pixels Monochrome FJ-S2MG2
2 million pixels Color FJ-SC2MG2
5 million pixels Monochrome FJ-S5MG2
5 million pixels Color FJ-SC5MG2
Tripod Mount
(Optional adapter for
fastening the camera with
tripod screws)